
FIXED-RACK INCUBATION
classicsuper

Capacity up to 100,980 eggs with 612 
individual tray frames installed into 
the fixed-rack frame.

Two zone control with eight fan 
assemblies and high capacity 
cooling coils.

Each fan unit has a heating capacity 
of 1,200 watts and 9.6kW for the 
machine.

Greatest multi-stage heat capture in 
the industry.

Highly uniform turning operated by 12 
individual 24VDC actuator systems.

Fully insulated metal interlocking 
panel construction with airtight seal.  
Excellent thermal insulation and 
cabinet strength, using a PIR fire 
rated insulation core. 

Dual-use system capable of multi 
and single-stage operation, with 
upgrades available to improve 
performance and heating capacity.

EcoMist™ humidity system.

MATCHING FOOTPRINT 
AS THE CHICK MASTER CLASSIC

Our designed for high productivity fixed-rack setter 
and simplicity of operation using our Eclipse™ control 
system. With advanced air circulation and interlocking 
panels to achieve excellent thermal uniformity.
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SC576
SC612

93,312
99,144

95,040
100,980

54 tray 165 tray

CAPACITY

MODEL
SETTER DIMENSIONS (mm)

Width

3798
3798

Depth

6604
6604

Height

3105
3215

PTH192
PTH204

31,104
33,048

31,680
33,660

54 tray 165 tray

CAPACITY

MODEL
HATCHER DIMENSIONS (mm)

Width

3440
3440

Depth

2828
2820

Height

2844
3000


