Superclassic

Our fixed-rack setter designed for high productivity and simplicity of operation using our Eclipse[™] control system. With advanced air circulation and interlocking panels to achieve excellent thermal uniformity.



SETTER	CAPACITY		DIMENSIONS (mm)		
MODEL	54 tray	165 tray	Width	Depth	Height
SC576	93,312	95,040	3798	6604	3105
SC612	99,144	100,980	3798	6604	3215

HATCHER MODEL	CAPACITY		DIMENSIONS (mm)		
	54 tray	165 tray	Width	Depth	Height
PTH192	31,104	31,680	3440	2828	2844
PTH204	33,048	33,660	3440	2820	3000



- Capacity up to 100,980 eggs with 612 individual tray frames installed into the fixed-rack frame.
- Two zone control with eight fan assemblies and high capacity cooling coils.
- Each fan unit has a heating capacity of 1,200 watts and 9.6kW for the machine.
- Greatest multi-stage heat capture in the industry.
- Highly uniform turning operated by 12 individual 24VDC actuator systems.
- Fully insulated metal interlocking panel construction with airtight seal.
 Excellent thermal insulation and cabinet strength, using a PIR fire rated insulation core.
- Dual-use system capable of multi and single-stage operation, with upgrades available to improve performance and heating capacity.
- EcoMist[™] humidity system.





EmTech Hatchery Systems, Lopen Business Park, Mill Lane, Lopen, Somerset, TA13 5JS, UK Telephone: +44 (0)1460 240255 • sales@emtech-systems.com • www.emtech-systems.com